44280220035

44280220093

44280220048

44280250278

44280250268

44280930092

44280930095

44281100057

44281100250

44281100271

44281100244

44281250044
44281250029

44281250167

44281250019

44281250010

44281250092

44281250169

44281250017

44281250068

44283620063

44283620060

44283620039

44283620028

44283750001

44283750013

44283790015

44283790005

44283790011

44283790016

48771400052

48782210213

48782210078

48782210168

48782230040

48782280102

48782330021

48946270143

48946270281

48946270067

48946270287

48957290070

49270140149

49270240172

49274240122

49274240144

49274240112

PERTHUIS

RENAUX

RENAUX

BEAUMONT

BEAUMONT

AURE

RUBANY

BARBOUX

LEBRAY

RIHET

VIEUX

ASSE
ASSE

BATTUT

BELLIARD

DE GRYSE

FOURNIER

LALOYER

LE HEN

ROUYER

BELLEGUEILLE

CHEVALIER

GRIALOU

JACQUEMIN

COEURJOLY

MARGOT

DOMARADZKI

HUE

MARTIN

PICHOT

BRIAND

DUVAL

POLLET

VAXELAIRE

LAPLACE

PLIGERSDORFFER

MANGEANT

BENHAMOU

CHANDERNAGOR

GRIMBERT

TOURNEUR

FLEURY

DA COSTA

BRUNOT

DELVALLE

DEPAQUY

GILLES

Frédéric
Pascal
Sébastien
David
Dorian
Gilles
Sébastien
Jean Marc
Guillaume
Sébastien
Olivier

Christophe
Valentin

Gilles
André
Frédéric
Cédric
Eddy
Bruno
Lukas
Jéréme
Baptiste
William
Mathieu
Stéphane
Didier
Sébastien
Laurent
Yannis
Geoffrey
Arnaud
Didier
Thierry
Cyril
Christophe
Patrick
Ludovic
Jérémy
Théo
Frangois
Julien
JEREMIE
Hilario
Gilles
Jean Philippe
Baptiste

Julien

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

NORMANDIE

NORMANDIE

NORMANDIE

NORMANDIE

NORMANDIE

ES AUNEAU CYCLISME

ES AUNEAU CYCLISME

ES AUNEAU CYCLISME

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

ANET VELO CLUB

ANET VELO CLUB

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

DREUX CYCLO CLUB
DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

AC VOVEENNE

AC VOVEENNE

AST CHATEAUNEUF CYCLISME

AST CHATEAUNEUF CYCLISME

AST CHATEAUNEUF CYCLISME

AST CHATEAUNEUF CYCLISME

VC BROU

EC DU HOUDANAIS

EC DU HOUDANAIS

EC DU HOUDANAIS

VC MUREAUX

US MAULE CYCLISME

US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET

AV THIAIS

AV THIAIS

AV THIAIS

AV THIAIS

EC OSNY PONTOISE

VC VERNON

CS BONNEVILLE

SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME

SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME

SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Open
(D2)

Junior

(Junior D1)
Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Junior

(Junior D2)
Pass Cyclisme
(D1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

3eme Catégorie
Junior

(Junior D1)
Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Junior

(Junior D1)
Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Open
(D2)

Pass Open
(b1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Open
(b1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Open
(b1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Cyclisme
(b1)

Pass Open
(b1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Open
(D1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D2)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)

Pass Open
(D1)

Pass Cyclisme
(D3)

Pass Cyclisme
(D4)



